2018 Board of Fire Commissioners’ Meetings
Second Tuesday of each month. All meetings begin at 5:30 pm unless noted otherwise

The following are the proposed dates for 2018:

Tues  1/9/18 Regular Meeting 5:30 pm
Tues 2/13/18 Regular Meeting 5:30 pm
Tues 3/13/18 Regular Meeting 5:30 pm
Tues 4/10/18 Regular Meeting 5:30 pm
Tues 5/8/18 Regular Meeting 5:30 pm
Tues 6/12/18 Regular Meeting 5:30 pm
Tues 7/10/18 Regular Meeting 5:30 pm*
Tues 8/14/18 Regular Meeting 5:30 pm
Tues 9/11/18 Regular Meeting 5:30 pm
Tues 10/9/18 Regular Meeting 5:30 pm
Tues 11/13/18 Regular Meeting 5:30 pm

Tues 12/11/18 Regular Meeting 5:30 pm



